applications
•	 Lighting installations for top mounting of luminnaires with effective projected area (EPA) not exceeding
maximum allowable loading of the specified pole in its installed geographic location.
features Group 1
•	 Round Tapered Steel Shaft
•	 One-piece construction
•	 Ground lug standard
•	 Galvanized anchor bolts and template included (4-bolt design), nut cover for anchor bolts standard

height
F
C
F
arm
to
arm
Copyright © 2011 hubbell outdoor lighting   All Rights Reserved   rtspoleout-spec8/11   Printed in USA
For more information visit our web site: www.hubbelloutdoor.com
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Outdoor Lighting
Catalog Number		  Shaft	 Wind Load Rating1							       Pole
	 Height	 Base	 80	 90	 100	 120	 Shaft 	 Wall	 Bolt	 Base Plate	 Anchor Bolt 	 Bolt 	 Wt.
	 ft	 Dim.	 mph	 mph	 mph	 mph	 Size	 Thick.	 Circle	 (sq)	 Size	 Proj.	 (lbs)
Group 1
RTS-20-65-1-ta-XX	 20	 6.5	 22	 17.2	 14	 9	 6.5 x 3.7”	 .119	 9.5 - 13”	 12.5”	 1 x 36 x 4”	 4”	 187
RTS-25-70-1-ta-XX	 25	 7	 18	 14	 12	 6	 7 X 3.5”	 .119	 10 - 13”	 12.5”	 1 x 36 x 4”	 4”	 226
RTS-30-80-1-ta-XX	 30	 8	 18	 14	 10	 6	 8 X 3.8”	 .119	 11 - 13.5”	 12.5”	 1 x 36 x 4”	 4”	 290
RTS-35-85-1-ta-XX	 35	 8.5	 14	 10.6	 7	 4	 8.5 X 3.6”	 .119	 11.5 - 13.5”	 12.5”	 1 x 36 x 4”	 4”	 340
RTS-39-90-1-ta-XX	 39	 9	 14	 10.4	 7	 3	 9 X 3.5”	 .119	 12.5 - 13.5”	 12.5”	 1 x 36 x 4”	 4”	 382
Group 2
RTS-10-50-1-ta-XX	 10	 5	 45	 37	 30	 -	 4.5 x 3.1”	 .119	 	C o n s u l t  T e m p l a t e  f o r  I  n f o r m a t i o n 	 72
RTS-12-50-1-ta-XX	 12	 5	 42	 34	 28	 -	 4.8 x 3.1”	 .119	 	C o n s u l t  T e m p l a t e  f o r  I  n f o r m a t i o n 	 84
RTS-14-50-1-ta-XX	 14	 5	 40	 32	 27	 -	 5.1 x 3.1”	 .119	 	C o n s u l t  T e m p l a t e  f o r  I  n f o r m a t i o n 	 96
RTS-16-50-1-ta-XX	 16	 5	 32	 26	 21	 -	 5.4 x 3.1”	 .119	 	C o n s u l t  T e m p l a t e  f o r  I  n f o r m a t i o n 	 109
RTS-18-50-1-ta-XX	 18	 5	 28	 23	 18	 -	 5.6 x 3.1”	 .119	 	C o n s u l t  T e m p l a t e  f o r  I  n f o r m a t i o n 	 122
RTS-20-60-1-ta-XX	 20	 6	 22	 18	 14	 -	 6.1 x 3.3”	 .119	 	C o n s u l t  T e m p l a t e  f o r  I  n f o r m a t i o n 	 149
RTS-25-70-7-ta-XX	 25	 7	 23	 -	 14.5	 10.5	 7 x 3.5”	 .179	 	C o n s u l t  T e m p l a t e  f o r  I  n f o r m a t i o n 	 305
RTS-30-80-7-ta-XX	 30	 8	 26	 -	 16.5	 -	 8 x 3.8”	 .179	 	C o n s u l t  T e m p l a t e  f o r  I  n f o r m a t i o n 	 433
RTS-35-85-7-ta-XX	 35	 9	 22	 -	 14	 9.6	 8.5 x 3.6”	 .179	 	C o n s u l t  T e m p l a t e  f o r  I  n f o r m a t i o n 	 510
RTS-35-95-1-ta-XX	 35	 9.5	 27	 -	 16.5	 -	 9.5 x 4.6”	 .119	 	C o n s u l t  T e m p l a t e  f o r  I  n f o r m a t i o n 	 510
RTS-40-90-1-ta-XX	 40	 9	 17.2	 -	 11.1	 7.2	 9 x 3.6”	 .119	 	C o n s u l t  T e m p l a t e  f o r  I  n f o r m a t i o n 	 382
RTS-40-90-7-ta-XX	 40	 9	 22	 -	 13.5	 -	 9 x 3.6”	 .179	 	C o n s u l t  T e m p l a t e  f o r  I  n f o r m a t i o n 	 565
RTS-50-10-1-ta-XX	 50	 10	 12.5	 -	 8.1	 5.2	 10 x 3”	 .119	 	C o n s u l t  T e m p l a t e  f o r  I  n f o r m a t i o n 	 730
RTS-50-11-7-ta-XX	 50	 11	 28.3	 -	 18.6	 12.3	 11 x 4”	 .179	 	C o n s u l t  T e m p l a t e  f o r  I  n f o r m a t i o n 	 835
RTS-60-12-1-ta-XX	 60	 12	 19.7	 -	 12.5	 9	 12 x 3.84”	 .119	 	C o n s u l t  T e m p l a t e  f o r  I  n f o r m a t i o n 	 1088
RTS-60-12-7-ta-XX	 60	 12	 34	 -	 22.7	 15.5	 12.5 x 4.46”	  2pc2	 	C o n s u l t  T e m p l a t e  f o r  I  n f o r m a t i o n 	 1451
ordering information
complete part number requires shaft above plus mounting type, finish & appropriate options below
MaterialCross
Section